Precision, Quality, Innovation
PRECISION SHOP TOOLS
Catalog 74E
Band Saw Blades
Force Measurement
Jobsite & Workshop Tools
Laser Measurement
Metrology Equipment

AMSE SERIES
Straight edge aluminum rules are parallel, made of anodized
aluminum with smooth, square and straight edges. Inch or
centimeter and millimeter graduation readings on either
edge.
FEATURES
•	 Ideal for schools and shops, wood-workers, tinsmiths,
metal workers, and bench applications
•	 They lie flat, resist bending and feature large, easy to
read graduations and numbers that are heavier than
conventional machine graduated scales
•	Rules are 2” (50mm) wide with centimeter and
millimeter graduations reading on either edge
•	Accurate and flexible
Cat. No. Length Thickness EDP
AMSE-500 500mm 2mm 36097
AMSE-1000 1000mm
3mm
36098
AMSE-1500 1500mm 36099
AMSE-2000 2000mm 36100
Cat. No. Length Thickness Description Graduation EDP
MS-2
1m
(39.37”)

1/2mm and 32nds one side; mm and 64ths reverse side Satin Chrome
56386
C11MEH-600
600mm
(23-1/2")
56388
C11MEHC-300
300mm
(11-3/4")
1/2mm and 32nds one side; mm and 64ths reverse side Satin Chrome
56387
C11MECH-600
600mm
(23-1/2")
56389
C11MH-150 150mm
mm and 1/2mm both sides Satin Chrome
56380
C11MH-300 300mm 56382
C11MH-600 600mm 56384
C11MHC-150 150mm
mm and 1/2mm both sides Satin Chrome
56381
C11MHC-300 300mm 56383
C11MHC-600 600mm 56385
26
R
u
l

56416
C33MEH-600
600mm
(23-1/2")
56418
C33MEHC-300
300mm
(11-3/4") 1/2mm and 32nds one side; mm
and 64ths reverse side
Satin Chrome
56417
C33MEHC-600
600mm
(23-1/2")
56419
C33MH-150 150mm
mm and 1/2mm both sides Satin Chrome
56410
C33MH-300 300mm 56412
C33MH-600 600mm 56414
C33-MHC-150 150mm
mm and 1/2mm both sides Satin Chrome
56411
C33MHC-300 300mm 56413
C33MHC-600 600mm 56415
Cat. No. Size Graduation Blade EDP
C435M-300 300mm mm and 1/2mm both sides Satin Chrome 61918
27www.starrett.com
R

s
PRECISION STEEL RULES
C330-150
C334-500
C330, C331, C334, C335, C635
STEEL RULES WITH MILLIMETER AND
INCH GRADUATIONS
All rules are full millimeter lengths, except where noted. Additional sizes
and variations available on special order.
FEATURES
•	 Full-Flexible
•	 Semi-Flexible
•	 Spring-tempered
•	Heavy Spring-Tempered
Cat. No. Length Width x Thickness Graduation EDP
C330-150* 150mm
12.7 x 0.4mm 30 - 1/2mm one side; mm and 1/2mm on reverse
51329
C330-300* 300mm 51330
C331-150 150mm 12 x 0.4mm 31 - 32nds and 64ths on one side mm and 1/2mm on reverse; All four edges
graduated from same end
51331
C331-300 300mm 12.7 x 0.4mm 51332
C334-150 5-3/4" 12 x 0.4mm
34 - mm and 1/2mm on one side; Quick-Reading 10ths (.10) and Aircraft
Quick-Reading 50ths (.02) on reverse
56262
C334-300 11-3/4" 12.7 x 0.4mm 56696
C334-500
500mm
(19-1/2")
19 x 0.5mm) 56697
C335S-300 300mm 25.4 x 0.5mm
35 - mm and 1/2mm both sides
56048
C635-1000 1000mm 32 x 1.2mm 52633
* Includes rules with single row of millimeter figures (all rules under 25mm width). Rules without asterisk have double row of millimeter figures, and each
represents the bottom edge reading left to right (rules 25mm and wider).
Catalog Number Legend
Prefixes

l
e
s
 a
n
d
 S
q
u
a
r
e
s
PRECISION STEEL RULES
Cat. No. Length Width x Thickness Graduation Feature Remarks EDP
C635-150 150mm 19 x 1.2mm
35 - mm and 1/2mm both sides
52630
C635-1800MM 1800mm 38 x 2.5mm 64299
C635-300 300mm 25.4 x 1.2mm 52631
C635-500 500mm 29 x 1.2mm 52632
C365E-150 150mm 19 x 1.2mm
35E - mm and 1/2mm both sides; mm on
both ends one side
55968